
MSPQC Class of 2019

First Name Last Name Wisc Email Sex Citizenship Bachelors University Masters University Faculty Advisor
1 Yi Feng yfeng226@wisc.edu M CHINA Lanzhou University Joynt
2 Ryan Leong rleong@wisc.edu M USA Univ of California Los Angeles Eriksson
3 David Morser morser@wisc.edu M USA Univ of Wisconsin-Oshkosh Eriksson
4 Carlos Owens cjowens@wisc.edu M USA Univ of Michigan at Ann Arbor Yavuz
5 Joshua Ramer josh.ramer@wisc.edu M USA Virginia Commonwealth University Georgia Institute of Technology McDermott
6 Paul Totzke ptotzke@wisc.edu M USA Univ of Wisconsin-Oshkosh Joynt
7 Jacques Van Damme jvandamme2@wisc.edu M BELGIUM Universiteit Gent Universiteit Gent Vavilov
8 Reid Vorbach vorbach@wisc.edu M USA St Johns University Kolkowitz
9 Delano Yoder dyoder@wisc.edu M USA University of Wisconsin-Madison Kolkowitz

10 Duiquan Zheng dzheng39@wisc.edu M CHINA Xiamen University Joynt


